THE ARK SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE" 2026

Online registrations made by DATE TBA will receive a 2026 ARK t-shirt.***
Unless otherwise noted as a “day camp,” all sessions are overnight.
Scholarship applications are available upon request.

THE ARK

Christian Ministries
Camp & Retreat Center

www.thearkcm.org

Registration Opens Feb. 1

___Dates | Camp Session | Grades* | _Dean/Leader(s

June 7-11
June 7-11
June 7-12
June 7-12
June 8-12
June 14-18
June 14-18
June 15-18
June 19
June 21-25
June 21-25
June 21-25
June 21-26
June 27-29
June 27 - July 3
June 25-27
June 28 - July 2
June 28 - July 2
June 28 - July 3
July 5-6
July 5-7
July 5-9
July 5-9
July 5-9
July 5-10
July 12-16
July 12-17
July 12-17
July 13-17
July 19-23
July 19-23
July 19-24
July 20-24
July 26-29
July 26-30
July 26-30

Check www.thearkcm.org or call (765-395-3638) with questions.

All Girls Jungle Huts
High School Thai Huts
Switch

ENCOUNTER: All-Girls Camp

Buckaroo Horse Day Camp

Extremes
Thai Huts

Exploration Day Camp
Quest Day Camp***
Connect 1-5
Jungle Huts
Thai Huts
Wrangler Horse Camp
Mephibosheth Camp #1****
Ziba
Mephibosheth Camp #2****
Jungle Huts
Thai Huts
Junior High Wilderness Trip
Quest 1-2
Quest 2-3
Intro to Wilderness
Jungle Huts
S.T.E.M. ‘N Nature
Chuckwagon Horse Camp
Jungle Huts
Edge
High School Wilderness Trip
Cowpoke Horse Day Camp
Jungle Huts
Thai Huts
MERGE
Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp
Huddle Up
Jungle Huts
Thai Huts

Grades 4-6
Grades 10-13
Grades 6-8
Grades 10-13
Grades 2-4

Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

Grades 4-6
Grades K - 1 & Grandparents
Grades 1-5
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 9-13
TBA
Grades 9-13
TBA
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grades 1-2
Grades 2-3
Grades 5-6
Grades 4-6
Grades 5-8
Grades 6-8
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 10-13
Grades 4-6
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 9-13
Grades K-2
Grades 3-5
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

Desirae Houben
Josh Winrotte
Jerod Glasford

Shay Soldan
Gary & Riann Creech
Michael Fuqua & Sherry Moore
Brady Manning
Gabi Hoover
Ashley Otto
Rachel Eugene & Katie Dahm
Adam Huber
Justin & BJ Army
Gary & Riann Creech
Addi Fennell
TBA
Addi Fennell
TBA
TBA
Andy Clark

Ashley Greene

Ashley Greene
Mitchell Slaughter
TBA
Andrew Hale
Gary & Riann Creech
JR Moffatt
Cody Hunt & Edge Team
Joe Wisley
Gary & Riann Creech
TBA
TBA
Jeremy Glasford
Gary & Riann Creech
Michael McDonough
TBA
Josh Winrotte

$295
$295
$415
$415
$275

$320
$295
$195
$15
$320
$295
$295
$460

*kk*k

$360
$295
$295
$460
$90
$175
$345
$295
$360
$460
$295
$415
$460
$275
$295
$295
$415
$275
$275
$295
$295

*** Quest Day Camp: Early registration and $15 fee are

+ This schedule is subject to change. (Updated 11/3/25)

* Register campers based on the grade they’ll be in the Fall 2026.
+++ All camps are subject to a nonrefundable deposit.

+++ Scholarship applications are available upon request.
+++ Payments and forms outstanding 7 days prior to a session
start date will receive a $25 late payment fee.

REQUIRED for every student and every grandparent by June 12.
NO WALK-INS will be ACCEPTED. Students MUST be accompa-
nied by a Grandparent/Grandparent figure. The free t-shirt does
not apply to Quest Day Camp.

**** For info about Mephibosheth Ministries, contact Linda @
Linda@mme-abilities.org or their website @ www.mm-abilities.org.



http://www.thearkcm.org
http://www.mm-abilities.org/

