



THE ARK SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE⁺ 2026

Online registrations made by DATE TBA will receive a 2026 ARK t-shirt.***
 Unless otherwise noted as a "day camp," all sessions are overnight.
 Scholarship applications are available upon request.

www.thearkcm.org

Registration Opens Feb. 1

Dates	Camp Session	Grades*	Dean/Leader(s)	Cost+++
June 7-11	All Girls Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Desirae Houben	\$295
June 7-11	High School Thai Huts	Grades 10-13	Josh Winrotte	\$295
June 7-12	Switch	Grades 6-8	Jerod Glasford	\$415
June 7-12	ENCOUNTER: All-Girls Camp	Grades 10-13	Shay Soldan	\$415
June 8-12	Buckaroo Horse Day Camp	Grades 2-4	Gary & Riann Creech	\$275
June 14-18	Extremes	Grades 4-6	Michael Fuqua & Sherry Moore	\$320
June 14-18	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Brady Manning	\$295
June 15-18	Exploration Day Camp	Grades 4-6	Gabi Hoover	\$195
June 19	Quest Day Camp***	Grades K-1 & Grandparents	Ashley Otto	\$15
June 21-25	Connect 1-5	Grades 1-5	Rachel Eugene & Katie Dahm	\$320
June 21-25	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Adam Huber	\$295
June 21-25	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Justin & BJ Army	\$295
June 21-26	Wrangler Horse Camp	Grades 9-13	Gary & Riann Creech	\$460
June 27-29	Mephibosheth Camp #1****	TBA	Addi Fennell	****
June 27 - July 3	Ziba	Grades 9-13	TBA	\$360
June 25-27	Mephibosheth Camp #2****	TBA	Addi Fennell	****
June 28 - July 2	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	TBA	\$295
June 28 - July 2	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	TBA	\$295
June 28 - July 3	Junior High Wilderness Trip	Grades 7-9	Andy Clark	\$460
July 5-6	Quest 1-2	Grades 1-2	Ashley Greene	\$90
July 5-7	Quest 2-3	Grades 2-3	Ashley Greene	\$175
July 5-9	Intro to Wilderness	Grades 5-6	Mitchell Slaughter	\$345
July 5-9	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	TBA	\$295
July 5-9	S.T.E.M. 'N Nature	Grades 5-8	Andrew Hale	\$360
July 5-10	Chuckwagon Horse Camp	Grades 6-8	Gary & Riann Creech	\$460
July 12-16	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	JR Moffatt	\$295
July 12-17	Edge	Grades 7-9	Cody Hunt & Edge Team	\$415
July 12-17	High School Wilderness Trip	Grades 10-13	Joe Wisley	\$460
July 13-17	Cowpoke Horse Day Camp	Grades 4-6	Gary & Riann Creech	\$275
July 19-23	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	TBA	\$295
July 19-23	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	TBA	\$295
July 19-24	MERGE	Grades 9-13	Jeremy Glasford	\$415
July 20-24	Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp	Grades K-2	Gary & Riann Creech	\$275
July 26-29	Huddle Up	Grades 3-5	Michael McDonough	\$275
July 26-30	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	TBA	\$295
July 26-30	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Josh Winrotte	\$295

Check www.thearkcm.org or call (765-395-3638) with questions.

+ This schedule is subject to change. (Updated 11/3/25)

* Register campers based on the grade they'll be in the Fall 2026.

+++ All camps are subject to a nonrefundable deposit.

+++ Scholarship applications are available upon request.

+++ Payments and forms outstanding 7 days prior to a session start date will receive a \$25 late payment fee.

***** Quest Day Camp:** Early registration and \$15 fee are REQUIRED for every student and every grandparent by June 12. NO WALK-INS will be ACCEPTED. Students **MUST** be accompanied by a Grandparent/Grandparent figure. The free t-shirt does not apply to Quest Day Camp.

**** For info about Mephibosheth Ministries, contact Linda @ Linda@mm-abilities.org or their website @ www.mm-abilities.org.